
Districts Outside of MPUSD
Contact List -For Interdistrict Transfers

Alisal Union School District

Angie Gutierrez

Phone: 831-753-5700 ext. 2011

Email: angela.gutierrez@alisal.org

Aromas-San Juan Unified School District

Marisa Soto

Phone: 831-623-4500

Email: msoto@asjusd.org

Carmel Unified School District

Cassandra Ziskind

Phone:831-624-1546 ext.2080

Email: cziskind@carmelunified.org

Tina Gerow

Phone: 831-624-1546 ext.2081

Email: tgerow@carmelunified.org

Chualar Union School District

Martha Eva Contreras

Phone:831-679-2504 ext.105

Email: mcontreras@chualarusd.org



Gilroy Unified School District

Natalie Martinez

Email: natalie.martinez@gilroyunified.org

Gonzales Unified School District

Elizabeth Mendoza

Phone:831-675-0100 ext.8110

Email: mendozae@gonzlaes.k12.ca.us

Hollister Union School District

Leticia Garcia

Phone:831-630-6300 ext.358

Email: lgarcia@hesd.org

Live Oak School District

Inter/Intra District Transfer Team

831-475-6333

idt@losd.ca

North Monterey County Unified School District

Margarita Barranco

Castro Plaza Family Resource Center

10601 McDougall St

Castroville, CA 95012

Phone: 831-633-5975 ext.1708

Email: margarita_barranco@nmcusd.k12.ca.us



Pacific Grove Unified School District

Carly Adams

Phone:831-646-6517

Email: cadams@pgusd.org

Pajaro Valley Unified School District

Lusero Lombera

Phone:831-786-2100 ext.2616

Email: pvusdstudentservices@pvusd.net

San Benito High School District

Sharon Finley

Phone: 831-637-5831 ext.168

Email: sfinley@sbhsd.k12.a.us

Salinas City Elementary School District

Questions contact: Rosalba Morales

Phone: 831-784-2214

Email: transfers@salinascity.k12.ca.us

San Lorenzo Valley Unified School District

Lisa Mansfield

Email: lmansfield@slvusd.org

Phone: 831-336-8852



Salinas Union High School District

Veronica Zavala

Phone:831-796-6964

Email: veronica.zavala@salinasuhsd.org

Soledad Unified School District

Vickie Quitevis

Phone: 831-678-3987 ext.102

Email: vquitevis@soledad.k12.ca.us

Soquel Union Elementary School District

Jennifer Del Carlo

Phone:831-464-5639

Email: jdelcarlo@suesd.org

South Monterey County Union HS District

Shirley Laws 23/24 school yr

Phone: 831-385-0606 ext.4304

Email: slaws@smcjuhsd.org

Ivon Preciado 24/25 school yr

Email: ipreciado@smcjuhsd.org



Spreckels Union School District

Jennifer Pollock

Phone: 831-455-2550 ext.317

Email: jpollock@susd.net

Washington Union School District

Tracie Corpuz

Phone: 831-784-2214

Email: tcorpuz@washingtonusd.org


